Ironless Linear Motors
UPLplus Series
2
3
Contents
UPLplus – the accelerator 4
Benefits and fields of application 5
Performance ranges 6

• Weight force compensation
8
Type designation
UPLplus series, primary part
Short designation, motor
UPLplus UPLplus series, ironless linear motor
 (U-shaped, printed, linear)
Number of motor phases
3P 3-phase
Dimensions
H Effective active height [mm]
L Length of coil system [mm]
Version
O Standard
Sx Special version (customer-specific)
Motor part
PRIM Primary part
UPLplus-3P-H-L-X-PRIM
UPLplus primary part
9
Type designation
UPLplus series, secondary part
Short designation, motor
UPLplus UPLplus series, ironless linear motor
 (U-shaped, printed, linear)
Dimensions
H Effective active height [mm]
L Length of secondary part [mm]
Version
Optional, only in special versions
Sx Special version (customer-specific)
Motor part
SEK Secondary part
UPLplus-H-L(-X)-SEK
UPLplus secondary part